Canadian
Coors Light

Coors Original
Miller Lite

Blue Moon
Rickard’s Red
Somersby
Guinness

Madri Excepcional

Czechvar
Heineken
Corona
Biere Moriti

Creemore Springs
Blonde

(Amsterdam Brewery)
3 Speed
(Amsterdam Brewery)
Space Invader
(Amsterdam Brewery)
Glory Days

Quick One

(Town Brewery)
Square Wheels
(Town Brewery)

Rotating Taps

4%,
4%,

6%
S
67%
6%
S
6%
S

6%

9%

9%
9%

9%
9%
10%
10%
10%
8%
8%
8%

8%
8%

8%

8%

10
10

12%
1

12%
12%
12%
12%
1

12°
13%
13%
13%
13
13
13

13
13

13

13

BEER FLIGHTS LOCAL CRAFT (3 Flights)

BEER FLIGHTS PREMIUM (3 Flights)

()

20
20

25
23
25
25
23
25
23

25
27
27
27

24

24

24

24
24

24

24

13

38
38

48
44
48
48
44
48
44

48
50
50
50

45

45

45

45
45

45

45



Canadian 6%
Coors Light 6%
Budweiser 6%
Bud Light 6%
Blue 6%
Michelob Ultra 7%
Strongbow 8

Stella Artois 8

Tag Lemon Lime Selzter

Tag Blueberry Lemon Vodka Soda
Tag Mango Ginger Vodka Seltzer

Tag Watermelon Vodka Seltzer
Smirnoff Ice

Arizona Hard Iced Tea

Coors Seltzer Slushie Flavours:
Grape/Cherry/Orange

Seasons Chardonnay 8
Ciel Pinot Grigio Venezia IGT 10
Petal & Stem Sauvignon Blanc 12
(New Zealand)

Fresh Rose 10
Folonari Prosecco (taly)

Folonari Prosecco (taly)

Seasons Cabernet Merlot 8
Tall Poppy Cabernet Sauvignon 10
(Australia)

Teia Malbec (Argentina)

Tropical Breeze Sunset Red

Amsterdam Blonde
Amsterdam Space Invader
Asmterdam Boneshaker

Canadian 5%
Coors Light 5%
Budweiser 5%
MGD 6
Corona 7
Heineken 7
Dragon Stout 7
Red Stripe 7

Premium Bucket 5 Beer
(Heineken/Corona) 32

Domestic Bucket 5 Beer 25

10 17 27
12 22 35
14 24 39

12 21 33
37

37

10 17 27
14 25 42

39

Golden Hour White
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Lychee Martini
Espresso Martini

Hugo Spritz
St Germaine Elder Flower Liqueur,
Prosecco, Cucumber

Spicy Peach Whisky
Lemonade

Rye Whiskey, Peach Liqueur,
Spicy Lemonade

Manhattan
Rye Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth,
Angostura Bitters

Original Rum Punch

Wray & Nephew Rum, Malibu
Coconut rum, Gold Rum, Orange
Juice

Side Car

Hennessy, Cointreau,
Fresh Lime Juice

Negroni
Hendrics Gin, Sweet Vermouth,
Campari

Peach Bellini
Prosecco, Peach Puree

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Seltzer

Pornstar Martini
Lemon Drop Martini

Flame Finished Old Fashion
Rye Whisky, Orange Bitter,
Sweet Thyme Syrup

Mexican Mule
Jose Cuervo, Lime Juice, Sweet
Thyme Syrup, Ginger Beer

Paloma
Jose Cuervo, Lime Juice,
Grapefruit Juice, Soda

French 75
Hendricks, Prosecco , Fresh Lemon
Juice, Sweet Thyme Syrup

La Grand Fizz
Grey Goose, Elder Flower Liquer,
Fresh Lime Juice, Sheltzer

Margarita
Spicy Jalapefio | Strawberry Mezcal |

Cadilac | Rosemary-Grapefruit

Pina Colada
Malibu Rum, Fresh Lime Juice,
Pineapple Juice, Coconut Puree

Strawberry

Daiquri

Gold Rum, Fresh Lime Juice,
Strawberry Puree
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Jager Bomb Florida Tracksuit Bomb
Tequila Bomb Dr. Pepper Bomb
Snickers Bomb Nuclear Factor Bomb
Irish Car Bomb

Blow Job Cinnamon Toast Melon Ball
Blue Balls Crunch Oil Spill
Brocken Down Golf ~ Swedish Berry Prairie Fire
Cart Sleeping Beauty Polar Bear
Bumble Bee Tickle Your Pickle Porn Star
Buttery Nipple Chocolate Cake Sicilian Kiss
Burt Reynolds Cucaracha Southern Brian
Alabama Slammer Flat Liner Damage

Baby Guinness Jolly Rancher Three Wise Men
Banana Jack Krispy Crunch Limoncello
Barbie Shot Lime Lizard

B-52 Liquid Cocaine

SINGLE SHOT 7
MIX & MATCH SHOOTER FLIGHTS :

Any 4 25
Any 6 35
Any 8 42

VIP Pricing on Coors Light, Molson Canadian,
Amsterdam Draft, Bar Rails & Select Spirits!!
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Margirita Cranberry Mule

Mojito Spring Bloom
Pinacolada Cucumber Mint- Pine Spritz
Strawberry Daiquiri Shirley Temple
Coffee 3 Hibiscus Tea 3
Expresso 3 Chai Tea 3
Americano 4%, Engllsh Breakfast Tea 3
Caffe Latte 5% Matcha GreenTea 4
Cappuccino 5%

Irish Coffee Bailey’s Coffee
Monte Cristo B-52 Coffee

Vanilla 6
Chocolate Peanut Butter 7

Root Beer Float 5

Coke, Diet Coke, Ginger Ale, Sprite, A&W Root Beer,
Orange Crush, Cream Soda, Iced Tea

San Pellegrino 3.5
Lemonita, Aranciata, Melograno Arancia

Heineken (0.0) 6



